DOC HOLLIDAY COLORS

FINGERTIP COLORS (twelve per case)

___ FT01 DISCONTINUED __Lpo1
__ FT02 DISCONTINUED _ LP02
__ FT03 DISCONTINUED __ LPO3
__ FT04 DISCONTINUED __ LP04
____FT05 Copper $ 40.20 ____Lpos
__ LPO6
__ LPO7
___ LPO8
___LP0O9
SPECIALITY PRODUCTS (six per case) ___LP10
LP11
___SPO1 Texture-It $ 16.80 _LP12
__ SP02 Mask-It $ 23.70 __ LP13
___SP03  Gloss-It $ 13.80 ___LP14
___SP04  Snow-It $ 13.80 __LP15
___ SP0O5 Doc’s Glue $ 13.80 ___LpP1e
____SP06 Mending Paste $ 21.90 P17
__SP07  Krackle-It $ 15.00 __ LP18
___ SPO8 Matte Spray w/UV Protection $102.00 (twelve 12 oz. cans per case) __ LpP19
___SP10  Thin-It $ 13.80 _LP20
____SP11 Brush Cleaner $ 13.80 ___ P21
__ SP12 Pearl-It $ 20.10 _ P22
___SP13  Weather-It $ 15.60 _ LP23
__SP14  Antique-It $ 18.00 __ LP24
__ SP15 DISCONTINUED __ LP25
ANTIQUING TRANSLUCENTS (six per case)
___ATO1 Black $ 13.20 __ ES08
___ AT02 Black Brown $ 13.20 _ ES09
___ATO03 True Brown $ 13.20 _ ES29
____ATO4 Red Brown $ 13.20 _ ES55
____ATO5  Soft Brown $ 13.20
PAINT RACKS
__ A-0062 Large $ 45.00 (net) __ A-0064
__ A-0063 Small (holds 2 oz. Luster Pastes) $ 45.00 (net) ____A-0065

LUSTER PASTE (six per case)

Red
Charcoal

French Antique

Fuchsia
Bronze
Grape

Aqua

Silver

Blue

Apple Green
Lemon Gold
Pink Gold
Green Fire
Platinum
Blue Green
Ruby Red
Gold

Roman Gold
Green Gold
Orchid
Autumn
Rose

Light Blue
Golden Pearl
Pearl White

$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00
$ 18.00

8 0Z. ACRYLIC STAINS (six per case)

Black
Real Brown
White

Rough-Cut Bronze

CHIP CHARTS

Chip Charts/Chips — Regular Colors
Chip Charts/Chips — Exotic Colors

$ 45.00
$ 45.00
$ 45.00
$ 45.00

$ 25.00 (net)
$ 25.00 (net)
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